KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia
Department of Pharmacology

Time table for December2017
IV Term (June 2018 exam batch)

Theory

Date Time Topics Staff

06/12/17, Wednesday 12-1pm Pharmcotherapy of diabetes-2 SA
08/12/17, Friday 12-1pm Corticosteroids-1 KB

| 13/12/17, Wednesday 12-1pm Corticosteroids-2 KB

15/12/17, Friday 12-1pm Drugs acting on uterus SA
20/12/17, Wednesday _12-1pim _ Estrogen and antestrogen SCG
22/12/17 Friday 12-1pm Progesterone and DCL

antiprogestins

27412717, Wednesday 12-1pm Hormonal contraception SCG

2941217 Friday 12-1pm Androgens and drugs for DCL
erectile dysfunction

Practical
______ Date/Day Topics = Staff
06/12/17 . Prescription-15, 16, 17 KB
11/12/17 | Prescription,6.7,8 e SA
18/12/17 Prescription,g,!o_,l ] SA
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KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia
Department of Pharmacology

Time table for December 2017

I Term (December 2018 exam batch)

eye(Phenylephrine)

Theory
Date Time Topics Staff
4/12/17, Monday 12-1pm Drug therapy of congestive MH
cardiac failure drugs-1
7/12/17, Thursday 8-9am Drug therapy of congestive MH
[ cardiac failure drugs-2
8/12/17,Friday §-9am Diuretics-1
L/12/17Monday 12-1pm Diuretics-2 o
14/12/17, Thursday 8-9%am Antihypertensive drugs-1
15/12/17, Friday 8-9am Antihypertensive drugs-2 =
18/12/17,Monday |1 2-1pm Antiarrhythmie drugs-1
2171 2;17,1@.&15» = 8-9am Antiarrhythmic drugs-2 IR
22/12/17, Friday 8-9am Haematinics-| =
28/12/17, Thursday | 8-9am Haematinics-2 e
29/12/17, Friday [ 8-9am - Coagulants and parenteral
anticoagulants
Practical
o DB = Topics Blalt |
512417, Tuesday ‘A batch’ Drugs acting on KB
eye(pilocarpine)
7/12/17. A and B batch Unit test on general “Alsm
pharmacelogy and ANS S i =
12/12/17, Tuesday A batch’ Drugs acting on KB
; eye(Atropine)
| 14/12/17, Thursday’ B batch’ Drugs acting on B (11
i eye(pilocarpine)
[ 19/12/17, Tuesday *A batch’ ml_)‘lj'n.sgs acting on B &
' eve(Phenylephrine) A
| 21/12/17, Thursday ‘B bateh’ Drugs acting on B
eye(Atropine) B =
26/12/17, Tuesday ‘A batch’ Drugs acting on eyve(Local SCG
Anaesthetics)
28/12/17, Thursday ‘B batch’ Drugs acting orn T _T
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KVG medical College and Hospital Sullia
Department of Pharmacology

The small group discussion for lll term students (99 students batch) for the month of
December 2017. The students are directed to come prepared for the following topics

Date Topics
5/12/17 A batch ~ | Cholinergic drugs
12M217 Abatehh = Anticholinergic drugs
14/12/17 B batch Cholinergic drugs
19/12/17 A batch Adrenergic drugs
21/12/17 B batch Anticholinergic drugs
26/12/17 A batch : | Local anaesthetics and
adrenergic antagonists
"28/12/17 B batch Adrenergic drugs ‘




